
Working For You Through...

Advocacy
• Delaware Trust Conference
• OnCourse Learning Webinars
• Foundations of Delaware Trusts
• Compliance Alliance Training 
• American Bankers Association Courses
• Breaking Into Banking
• Wilmington University Discounts

Education

Connections

• Executive O�cer Washington Visit
• Member Committees
• Women Connect events and network
• Delaware Legislative Reception
• Annual Meeting and Dinner
• Member Open Forums

Communications

Your Delaware 
Bankers Association

Delaware  Bankers  Association

dba

• Teach Children to Save Day
• Annual Community Brochure
• Great Investo Books and Comics for Kids
• “More Money Than Cents”  Videos
• Wizzo, the Money Dog, Videos

Community
Outreach

Your Delaware 
Financial Education
Alliance

Providing...

Delaware  Bankers  Association

dba 8 W. Loockerman Street, Suite 200
P.O. Box 781, Dover, DE  19903
302-678-8600 
www.debankers.com

The Delaware Bankers Association is a not-for-pro�t trade association that
represents �nancial institutions chartered to do banking and trust business in Delaware.

Margaret Cregan, Chief Administrative O�cer
 margaret.cregan@debankers.com

Renee Duncan, Member Support Manager & Accounting Assistant
 renee.duncan@debankers.com

Greg Koseluk, SVP, Marketing & Public Relations
  greg.koseluk@debankers.com

David Mench, Director, Government A�airs
  david.mench@debankers.com

Karyn Polak, President, CEO & Treasurer
  karyn.polak@debankers.com

Corinne Stayton, Director of Events/Event Technologist
 corinne.stayton@debankers.com

• Anticipating, monitoring, and assessing  
bills at the federal, state, and local level 

• Engaging with key committee members 
and chairs in the DE General Assembly 
and with the DE Congressional 
Delegation 

• Providing and supporting comment 
letters and testifying on signi�cant 
legislation

• Delaware Banker Magazine
• Weekly DBA Digest Newsletter
• Debankers.com
• LinkedIn
• Facebook, Instagram, and X
• YouTube


